conversion of warrants

Held by promoter / promoter group - - -
Held by public - - -
Total - - -

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and convertible securities

4,50,00,000 equity shares of Rs.10/-each amounting to Rs.45,00,00,000 ( Rupees forty-
five crores only)

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

(For the quarter ended on December 31, 2015)

As a % of (A+B) As a % of 
(A+B+C) No. of Shares As a percentage

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII)
(IX) = 

(VIII) / (IV) * 100